Job Title

Montachusett Regional Transit Authority

Open Checkbook

Employee

Calendar Year 2014 Wages

Inspector

Director of Brokerage

Call Center Representative
Accounts Receivable

Senior Accounts Payable
Scheduling Rep

Ticket Agents, Senior

Ticket Agents, Senior
Manager, Program Management
Complaints

Accounts Payable

Staff Assistant

Accounts Receivable, Junior
Call Center Representative
Transit Operation Supervisor
Manager, Program Management
Accounts Payable, Junior

Call Center Rep

Staff Assistant

Accounts Receivable, Senior
Call Center Representative
Inspectors, Senior

Staff Assistant

Deputy Administrator

Accounts Receivable, Junior
Staff Assistant, Senior

Sr. IT Technician

Manager, Procurement
Director of Information Technology
Staff Assistant

Manager, Inspectors
Operations Analyst

Call Center Representative, Senior
Call Center Representative
Accounts Receivable, Junior
Staff Assistant

Sr. IT Technician

Staff Assistant, Senior
Complaints Representative
Call Center Representative
Call Center Representative
Administrator

Manager, Complaints

Call Center Representative
Assistant Deputy Administrator
Assistant Director of Brokerage
Manager, Account Receivable
Financial Analyst/Operations
Manager, Grants

Call Center Representative

ACEVEDO, JESUS
BADGLEY, REBECCA
BARRETTO, SONIA
BEAUDOIN, TESSA
BEAUVAIS, TAMMY
BELKO, MILANA
BISHOP, GLENN
BISHOP, RANDAL
BLANCHETTE, KELLY
BORJAS, SANJUANA
BRIGHENTI, ROSE
BROOKS, LISA
COLLINS, MICHELLE
COLLYER, DANIELLE
CONNORS, KEARY
CORDIO, KAREN
CREEDON, ANNA
CRUZ, YAKELIN
DELORME, DENISE
DIAMOND, CYNTHIA
DIAZ, LYMARI

DIAZ, SR., MATTHEW
DIRUSSO, AMY
FISHER, BRUNO
FLANAGAN, JANICE
FORREST, JESSICA
GALLANT, DAVID
GALLIEN, SUSAN
GARCIA, RAYMOND
GEISERT, CRYSTAL
GLAVIN, RICHARD
GROMELSKI, ADAM
HEALD, NANCY
HENRIQUEZ-DIAZ, RAMONA
HILL, ALICESON
HITCHCOCK, DENENAH
HODGKINS, JR., WAYNE
HOWDEN, MELISSA
JEFFREYS, SHIRLEY
JOHNSON, KIMBERLY
KANAN, PATRICIA
KHAN, MOHAMMED
KREIDLER-NORRIS, JOANNE
LAFLEUR, JANICE
LAFLEUR, NANCY
LANDRY, DONNA
LASHUA, JESSICA
LEBLANC, MICHELLE
MAHONEY, BONNIE
MALDONADO, MARIA
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32,482.03
101,638.72
31,219.20
35,917.50
39,608.70
14,169.45
43,309.26
43,593.80
57,242.30
29,176.81
31,578.11
6,520.28
27,702.26
26,492.59
54,904.11
61,252.33
26,510.40
28,932.69
25,988.87
63,132.80
28,190.54
44,368.70
28,462.43
129,976.47
30,563.06
30,385.80
60,223.56
103,506.26
96,766.26
12,452.54
55,007.78
50,246.38
30,750.37
27,312.08
33,189.30
1,280.20
65,058.16
30,385.80
24,913.30
16,123.87
10,211.88
137,325.95
50,329.97
8,966.63
101,010.61
99,905.65
80,814.25
99,513.41
75,454.68
31,343.40



Accounts Receivable

Call Center Representative
Assistant Director Brokerage
Manager, Call Center
Accounts Receivable, Senior
Call Center Representative
Call Center Representative
Sr. IT Technician

Staff Assistant, Senior

Staff Assistant

Manager, Program Management
Call Center Representative
Staff Assistant, Senior

Call Center Representative
Accounts Receivable, Senior
Staff Assistant

Manager, Scheduling

Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant

Manager, Program Management
Staff Assistant

Call Center Representative
Chief Financial Officer

Staff Assistant

Call Center Representative
Call Center Representative
Call Center Representative
Call Center Representative
Call Center Representative

MAREAN, KATHLEEN
MONK JR, ROBERT
MONTUORI, CHERYL
MORA, WILBERT
MOSSA, CHRISTINE
NORRIS, SVETLANA
PAUL, SUSAN

RAMO, BLEDAR
RICHARD, STEPHANIE
RIVERA, CONNIE
RIVERA, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ, ROSE
ROMAN, IVAN

SANDES DE LEON, LOURDES
SCHOENIG, EMILY
SHIELDS, LINDA
SHUMOVSKAYA, TAMARA
SMOTHERS, KIMBERLY
SPENCER, AMY
SYDARA, MARY

TATA, LESLEY

TOMER, MECHELLE
VALENTIN, ASHLEY
VAZQUEZ, MARIA
WADE, JEANETTE
WALKER, GORDON
WENTZELL, ALEXANDRA
WHITNEY, ANDREA
WILLIAMS, MARIA
WISLOCKI, GAYLE
WISLOCKI, NICOLE
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34,534.80

7,338.66
85,405.28

3,135.79
48,617.10
18,976.68
13,095.12
61,896.55
35,700.90
21,285.73
67,342.61
26,629.48
37,897.61
28,442.32
31,716.68

5,105.00
40,733.00
29,012.40
25,418.70
31,499.49
27,485.93
53,098.19
29,333.98
16,394.56
55,786.24

7,176.81
28,546.59
27,127.57
31,900.96
26,954.93
28,873.28



